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The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department

45(2) ( 559

550 ) 45(1)

) 2203

APPLICATIONSWITHDRAWN AFTER
PARTICULARSOF THE APPLICATIONSHAVE BEEN PUBLISHED

The following trade mark application(s) have been withdrawn under section 45(1) of the Trade Marks
Ordinance (Cap. 559). Under section 45(2) of the Trade Marks Ordinance and rule 22(3) of the Trade Marks
Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.), the particulars of the withdrawal of the application(s) are published.

[210] [540] [511]

Mark Class No.
Application No.

300037241

300063756

300454923 Easy JET2916

[442] [730] [740/ 750]
Applicant's Addressfor Service
Date of Applicant's Name
Publication of
Acceptance for
Registration
17-10-2003
99
B 61 6110
17-10-2003
99
B 61 6110

27-01-2006 MIPO MIPO INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LIMITED FLAT B, 11/F, WONG TZE
FLAT B, 11F, BUILDING, NO.71 HOI YUEN
WONG TZE ROAD, KWUN TONG,

BUILDING, NO.71 KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
HOI YUEN ROAD,

KWUN TONG,

KOWLOON, HONG

KONG.
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23-12-2005

20-01-2006

20-01-2006

20-01-2006

12-05-2006
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GPB ELECTRONICS TRADEMARK.COM LIMITED

LIMITED SUITE 706 WING ON LIFE
SEA MEADOW BUILDING, 22-22A DES
HOUSE, VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL,
BLACKBOURNE HONG KONG.
HIGHWAY, ROAD
TOWN, TORTOLA,
BRITISH VIRGIN
ISLANDS.
678

6C

19
181
6 603 1001

NGAI WING CHI CHINA.HK INTELLECTUAL
FLAT D8, 3/F., PROPERTY SERVICES CO.,

STAGE 2, KWAN LTD.
YICK BLDG.,, 343  2504-6, 25/F, CC WU
DESVOEUX ROAD BUILDING, 302-308

WEST, HONG HENNESSY ROAD, HONG
KONG. KONG.

CANTINE Wilkinson & Grist
LEONARDO DA 6th Floor, Prince's Building,
VINCI SOCIETA' Chater Road, Hong Kong.
AGRICOLA

COOPERATIVA

ViaProvincidedi
Mercatale, 291, 50059
Vinci (FI), Italy.



