分項名稱 Section Name: 在註冊申請詳情公布後撤回申請 Applications Withdrawn after Particulars of the Applications have been Published



## 香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department

## 在註冊申請詳情公布後撤回申請

商標註冊申請人根據《商標條例》(第 559 章)第 45(1)條撤回下列商標註冊申請。現根據《商標條 例》第 45(2)條及《商標規則》(第 559 章附屬法例)第 22(3)條,公布撤回申請的詳情。

## APPLICATIONS WITHDRAWN AFTER PARTICULARS OF THE APPLICATIONS HAVE BEEN PUBLISHED

The following trade mark application(s) have been withdrawn under section 45(1) of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559). Under section 45(2) of the Trade Marks Ordinance and rule 22(3) of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.), the particulars of the withdrawal of the application(s) are published.

[210] <b>商標申請</b> 編號 Application No.	[540] <b>商標</b> <b>Mark</b>	[511] <b>類別編號</b> Class No.	[442] 公布獲接納註 冊申請日期 Date of Publication of Acceptance for Registration	[730] 註冊申請人 姓名/名稱 Applicant's Name	[740 / 750] 註冊申請人的送達地址 Applicant's Address for Service
300037241	七星	5	17-10-2003	浦泰有限公司 荃灣 運通八號 運通 洋樓壹字樓 B 座	李榮覺律師行 香港 中環皇后大道中 99 號 中環 中心 61 樓 6110 室
300063756		5	17-10-2003	浦泰有限公司 荃灣 運通八號 運通 洋樓壹字樓 B 座	李榮覺律師行 香港 中環皇后大道中 99 號 中環 中心 61 樓 6110 室
300454923	Easy JE1	<b>2</b> , 9, 16	27-01-2006	MIPO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED FLAT B, 11/F, WONG TZE BUILDING, NO.71 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.	MIPO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED FLAT B, 11/F, WONG TZE BUILDING, NO.71 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

300516654AA	S GPB	23-12-2005	GPB ELECTRONICS LIMITED SEA MEADOW HOUSE, BLACKBOURNE HIGHWAY, ROAD TOWN, TORTOLA, BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS.	TRADEMARK.COM LIMITED SUITE 706 WING ON LIFE BUILDING, 22-22A DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
300524583	SHI JI CHANG CHENG 33 JIE 542 14 48	20-01-2006	詹耿鋒 中國 廣東省汕頭市金 灶鎮 河下新東三橫巷 19 號	香港博導集佳商標代理 含香港 九龍旺角彌敦道 678 號 華 表橋商業中心 6C
300527085	WONTBL#NG.CLUB 25	20-01-2006	萬志潔 中國 北京市朝陽區 花家地八樓 6 門 603 號	
300527445	43	20-01-2006	NGAI WING CHI FLAT D8, 3/F., STAGE 2, KWAN YICK BLDG., 343 DES VOEUX ROAD WEST, HONG KONG.	CHINA.HK INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SERVICES CO., LTD. 2504-6, 25/F, CC WU BUILDING, 302-308 HENNESSY ROAD, HONG KONG.
300585027	DAVINGI DAVINGI	12-05-2006	CANTINE LEONARDO DA VINCI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA COOPERATIVA Via Provinciale di Mercatale, 291, 50059 Vinci (FI), Italy.	Wilkinson & Grist 6th Floor, Prince's Building, Chater Road, Hong Kong.